OF MACHNINDRA DAGDU GADE, WEST- LAND OF DHARMA TUPE, NORTH- HOUSE OF NARAYAN TUPE, SOUTH- 
HOUSE OF BHIM WAGHMARE

Loan Account 
Number

Borrower(s) & Property Details Amount & Date of Demand 
Notice

Date of 
Possession

Possession 
Status

07-Nov-2025 SYMBOLIC
POSSESSION

Rs. 4,90,757/- (Rupees Four Lakh 
Ninety Thousand Seven Hundred
Fifty Seven Only)
DATE: 17-Jun-2025

LNKJTLAP-
10230036521

1.KRUSHNA SADASHIV
KAVALE (BORROWER)

2.MR SADASHIV RAMAJI 
KAVALE(CO-BORROWER)

Sd/-  Authorised Officer
NIWAS HOUSING FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED

Place:  Raigad
Date  : 11.11.2025

NIWAS HOUSING FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED

[...]

SAVALE, TALUKA KARJAT, DISTRICT RAIGAD-410201 THE FOLLOWING BOUNDARIES ARE EAST- AGRICULTURAL 
LAND, WEST- HOUSE OF VILAS SHIVRAM LAD, NORTH- DIRT ROAD, SOUTH- AGRICULTURAL LAND

Loan Account 
Number

Borrower(s) & Property Details Amount & Date of Demand 
Notice

Date of 
Possession

Possession 
Status

07-Nov-2025 SYMBOLIC
POSSESSION

Rs. 6,21,912/- (Rupees Six Lakh 
Twenty One Thousand Nine 
Hundred Twelve Only)
DATE: 14-Feb-2025

LNKJTLAP-
11230037707

1.RUPESH MOTIRAM DALAVI
(BORROWER)

2.MRS BHAGYASHREE
RUPESH DALAVI

(CO- BORROWER)

B/3, Sussex Industrial Estate, Dadoji Konddev Cross Lane, Byculla (East), 
Mumbai-400027 . (Register No.B.O.M/R.S.R./928/1979)

[...]

See sub-rule (11(d-1)of rule 107) 

Whereas the undersigned being the Mr.Vasant Maruti Sarjine officer of the  Vishal Junnar 
Sahakari Patpedhi Maryadit. Under the M.C.S.Act 1960 Section 156 & Rule 107(3) of 
M.C.S. Rule 1961 issued a demand notice dated 21/07/2025 of Rs.2,92,593/- (Rs.Two 
Lakh Ninety Two Thousand Five Hundred Ninety Three Only) calling upon the judgment 
debtor. Mr.Amol Sudam Gadge/Mrs.Ashwini Amol Gadge to repay the amount 
Mentioned in the notice being Rs.2,95,639/- (Rs.Two Lakh Ninety Five Thousand Six 
Hundred Thirty Nine Only)  with date of receipt of the said notice and the judgment debtor 
having failed to repay the amount the undersigned has issued a notice for attachment dated 
07/08/2025 and attached the property described herein below
The judgment debtor having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the

[...]

See sub-rule (11(d-1)of rule 107) 

Whereas the undersigned being the Mr.Vasant Maruti Sarjine officer of the  Vishal Junnar 
Sahakari Patpedhi Maryadit. Under the M.C.S.Act 1960 Section 156 & Rule 107(3) of 
M.C.S. Rule 1961 issued a demand notice dated 21/07/2025 of Rs.05,37,229/- (Rs.Five 
Lakh Thirty Seven Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Nine Only) calling upon the 
judgment debtor. Mr.Raju Baburo Malwadkar to repay the amount Mentioned in the notice 
being Rs.05,50,877/- (Rs.Five Lakh Fifty Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy Seven 
Only) with date of receipt of the said notice and the judgment debtor having failed to repay 
the amount the undersigned has issued a notice for attachment dated 07/01/2025 and 
attached the property described herein below
The judgment debtor having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the